
Preschool and Childcare Calendar 2022-2023 
   

May 31-June 4    Monday-Friday  Summer Break/Preschool and Childcare CLOSED 

July 4     Monday   July 4th/CLOSED  

June 7      Monday   2021 Summer Program Begins 

July 27     Wednesday  Clark Pleasant Schools Begin 

July 29     Friday   Last Day of Summer Program  

September 5    Monday   Labor Day-CLOSED 

September 13 & 14      Tuesday & Wednesday Grandparents Day 11:00am-11:30am 

September 21  Wednesday  No CPCSC (Connected Learning Day)  

     No Break Care Available 

October 5    Wednesday  Break Care Available  

October 4    Tuesday  Fire Department Demonstration 

October 10-21  Monday-Friday  Fall Break - Break Care Available  

October 27 & 28   Thursday & Friday Preschool Halloween Parties/Dress Up Days 

November 2    Wednesday  No CPCSC (Connected Learning Day)  

        No Break Care Available 

November               TBA   School Pictures Toddlers/3-5 years 7am-11:30am 

November 23    Wednesday  Thanksgiving Break/Break Care Available 

November 24 & 25   Thursday & Friday Thanksgiving Break – CLOSED 

December 8    Thursday  Evening Christmas Program 6:30pm 

December 19-22 Monday-Wednesday Winter Break-Break Care Available  

December 23-December 30  Thursday-Friday Winter Break/Childcare CLOSED 

January 2 Monday   Childcare Resumes-Winter Break-Break  

    Care Available 

January 3    Tuesday  CPCSC Classes Resume 

January 16    Monday   Martin Luther King Jr. Day-Break Care 

        Available 

January 25    Wednesday  No CPCSC (Connected Learning Day) 

        No Break Care Available 

January 31 & February 1   Tuesday & Wednesday Pizza with Pop 11:00am-11:30am 

 

February 14 & 15   Tuesday & Wednesday Preschool Valentine Parties  

 

February 17    Friday   No CPCSC (Connected Learning Day)  

        No Break Care Available  

February 20    Monday   President’s Day-Break Care Available  



March TBS    TBA   Field Trip 

March 20- March 31   Monday-Friday  Spring Break-Break Care Available  

April TBA    TBA   School Pictures Toddlers/3-5yrs 7am-11:30am 

May 2 & 3    Tuesday & Wednesday Muffins with Mom 11:00am-11:30am 

May 25     Thursday  Preschool Graduation Program 6:30pm 

May 26     Friday   Last Day of Preschool/CPCSC 

May 29- June 2    Monday-Friday  Summer Shut Down- CLOSED 

June 5     Monday   2022 Summer Program Begins 

July 28     TBA   2022 Summer Program Ends 

July 27      TBA   2022-2023 Childcare Programs/CPCSC Begin 


